thousand) units of account or 7 500 OOO Belgian 
francs. 

2. For each of the undertakings numbered 2 to 6 in 
Article 4 : 2 OOO (two thousand) units of account or 
100 OOO Belgian francs. 

3: For each of the undertakings numbered 7 to 9 in 
Article 4 : 1 500 (one thousand five hundred) units 
of account or 7 5 OOO Belgian francs. 

4. For each of the undertakings numbered 10 to 48 in 
Article 4: 1 OOO (one thousand) units of account or 
50 OOO Belgian francs. 

Article 3 

This Decision shall be enforceable in the manner 
provided in Article 192 of the Treaty establishing the